Product specifications
Eaton 3MCB1000R
Catalog Number: 3MCB1000R
Eaton main circuit breaker, 1000A, Aluminum, NEMA 3R,
Overhead/underground, 65 kAIC, NGS, Four-wire, Three-phase,
120/208V, (4) #4/0 AWG-500 kcmil
General specifications
Eaton main circuit breaker 3MCB1000R
782116008278 13.8 in
39.4 in 27 in
160 lb Eaton Selling Policy 25-000, one (1) year
from the date of installation of the
Product or eighteen (18) months from the
date of shipment of the Product,
whichever occurs first.
UL Listed Neutral lugs order 1MCB1200NLK. Main
devices with a rating greater than 800A
can be used with 800A residential
modular stacks, but only as a center fed
main.
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Certifications Catalog Notes
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
1000 A
Aluminum
Top/bottom
Three-phase
120/208 V
MI : DTE Energy (Detroit Edison)
MD : Baltimore Gas and Electric
DC : PEPCO
MD : PEPCO
NC : Dominion
VA : Dominion
NEMA 3R
65 kAIC
NGS
4
(4) #4/0 AWG-500 kcmil
Resources
Eaton's Volume 1—Residential and Light Commercial
Dimensional Drawing - METERING DIMENSION DWG FOR METER CTR
BREAKER MAIN 800-1200A
Eaton Specification Sheet - 3MCB1000R
Amperage Rating
Bus material
Feed type
Phase
Voltage rating
Utility approvals
Enclosure
Interrupt rating
Main circuit breaker
Number of wires
Wire size
Catalogs
Drawings
Specifications and datasheets
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia